
No. PW093003-02

$201,300.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

CURRENT 
CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

UNIT
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

ADJUSTED 
QUANTITY

ADJUSTED 
PRICE NET CHANGE

1 BASE BID LS 1.00 $157,500.00 $157,500.00 1 $157,500.00 $0.00
ADD-ON ALTERNATES 0 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 1 $0.00 $0.00

A1 LAKE FRONT VIEWING AREA  LS 1.00 $28,400.00 $28,400.00 1 $28,400.00 $0.00
A2 LAKE FRONT ACCESS TRAIL LS 1.00 $7,800.00 $7,800.00 1 $7,800.00 $0.00
A3 COLOR CONCRETE PAVEMENT LS 1.00 $800.00 $800.00 1 $800.00 $0.00
A4 STAMPED PATTERN CONCRETE LS 1.00 $6,800.00 $6,800.00 1 $6,800.00 $0.00

NEW ITEMS:
2 COLOR FOR CONCRETE LS 0.00 $2,477.48 $0.00 1 $2,477.48 $2,477.48
3 PICNIC SHELTER REDESIGN LS 0.00 ($2,907.48) $0.00 1 ($2,907.48) ($2,907.48)
4 CHIMNEY HEARTH RECONSTRUCTION LS 0.00 $2,681.00 $0.00 1 $2,681.00 $2,681.00
5 MASONRY MEMORIAL PEDESTAL LS 0.00 $3,721.00 $0.00 1 $3,721.00 $3,721.00

$201,300.00 $207,272.00 $5,972.00

 
   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $201,300.00

           CCO #1  $5,972.00 NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $5,972.00
           CCO #2  
           CCO #3  ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $207,272.00

PRIOR TOTAL = $201,300.00 CHANGE TO DATE: $207,272.00

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           SEPTEMBER 30, 2003 COMPLETION

ENGINEER:  

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

FINANCE:  

MAYOR:  

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1F
CANYON LAKE NORTHSHORE IMPROVEMENTS

PR02-1201

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
8/20/03

CONTRACTOR:  DEAN KURTZ CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

TOTAL

CONTRACTOR: 

DATE:



No. PW093003-02

$201,300.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

2 COLOR FOR CONCRETE
3 PICNIC SHELTER REDESIGN
4 CHIMNEY HEARTH RECONSTRUCTION
5 MASONRY MEMORIAL PEDESTAL Construct 2 pedestals for Messinger family memorial plaques

COMPLETION DATE

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
8/20/03

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1

PR02-1201

CONTRACTOR: DEAN KURTZ CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Change color in concrete to match the existing rocks 

CANYON LAKE NORTHSHORE IMPROVEMENTS

REASON FOR CHANGE

Change design to eliminate steel plates and use more natural look with logs
Reconstruct Hearth to match new shelter design and give clean edge to pour floor to 

Revised completion date because of delay in awarding contract and additional work

PREPARED BY:     KEITH JOHNSON DATE:  9/10/03


